MepeeHcTBO Pecnybnukn benapycb
Bpecr, 3. - 6.4.2019

Event 7 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
03.04.2019 Results Prelim
Pekopg Pb 53.38 TEPACUMEHHA, AnekcaHgpa 01.01.2012
FOHowweckuii pekopa PB 56.58 KYJIEWWOBA, AHactacus 01.01.2018

KMC : 1:03.00 / MC :59.00 / MCMK : 54.19

Points: FINA 2019
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. KISEL, Viktoryia

. KUKLINA, Lizaveta

. HRYTSUK, ANASTASIYA
. ZUBINA, ULYANA

O WN

10

14

21

28

33

37

41

SEMIZHON, ALENA
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11.
12.
13.
. RAVENKA, Maryna
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RADZIUK, YELIZAVETA
KULIASHOVA, Krystsina
VARABYOVA, Palina

KANIUSHENKA, YAUHENIYA
KHADAKOVA, Aliaksandra
LIPINSKAYA, Liyana
LIPNEVICH, Yana
MAKARAVA, Katsiaryna
REPEKA, Katsiaryna

. CHUPRYS, Anastasiya
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

PISHCHEIKA, Dziyana
KURYLENKA, Yana
STARASELETS, Palina
SHERSHEN, ANASTASIA
VYSKREBTSAVA, Ulyna
SAKALOUSKAYA, Katsiaruna
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STSIAPANAVA, Ulyana
TOUKACH, Yauheniya
MAKEYEVA, Hanna
STARYKAVA, Dziana
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SIARZHANTAVA, Katsiaryna

SAMATYIA, Albina
KRUTKO, Alena

KUKHARAVA, Aliaksandra
LYSIANOK, Iryna
LIASHCHOVA, Lizaveta

. STARAVOITOVA, Katsiaryna
42.

PIATRASHKA, Palina
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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